NEPA Oral Surgery — Shaffer

Game# Schedule Group
1%
4
28
19
48
33
53
64
65
80
90
85
107
103
14
123
140
13

Eisley Electric — Scalese

Date
4/23/2019
4/26/2019
4/30/2019

5/3/2019
5/7/2019
5/10/2019
5/14/2019
5/17/2019
5/21/2019
5/24/2019
5/28/2019
5/31/2019
6/4/2019
6/7/2019
6/11/2019
6/14/2019
6/18/2019
6/21/2019

Schedule Group

Date
4/23/2019
4/26/2019
4/30/2019

5/3/2019
5/7/2019
510/2019
5142012
5172019
5/21/2019
5/24/2019
5/28/2019
5312012
6/4/2019
6/7/2019
6/11/2019
6142012
6/18/2012
6/21/2019

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Time Home Team Score Score Away Team
6:00 PM Ferri & Gillette Funeral Home 9 7 NEPA Oral Surgery
6:00 PM NEPA Oral Surgery Hometown Inc
5:30 PM O Brien Law Group NEPA Oral Surgery
6:00 PM NEPA Oral Surgery 1n 10 Eisley Electric
6:00 PM Pocono Transportation NEPA Oral Surgery
6:00 PM NEPA Oral Surgery Bosaks
6:00 PM NEPA Oral Surgery Pizza Plus
6:00 PM Penalty Box NEPA Oral Surgery
5:30 PM NEPA Oral Surgery Sanderson Street Tavern
7:30 PM Old Forge Pharmacy NEPA Oral Surgery
6:00 PM  Kyle Donahue - City Councilman NEPA Oral Surgery
5:30 PM NEPA Oral Surgery Abington Travel
5:30 PM NEPA Oral Surgery Toyota of Scranton
7:30 PM New York Life NEPA Oral Surgery
6:00 PM Boots & Hanks NEPA Oral Surgery
6:00 PM NEPA Oral Surgery Eisley Electric
5:30 PM Sanderson Street Tavern NEPA Oral Surgery
6:00 PM Pocono Transportation NEPA Oral Surgery

Home Team Score Score Away Team
Eisley Electric n 5 Kyle Donahue - City Councilman
Abington Trawvel Eisley Electric
Eisley Electric 12 14 Toyota of Scranton
NEPA Qral Surgery 1 10 Eisley Electric
Eisley Electric 7 g Hometown Inc

Boots & Hanks
Ferri & Gillette Funeral Home
Eisley Electric
Eisley Electric
Bosaks
Pizza Plus
Eisley Electric
Sanderson Street Tavern
Eisley Electric
Eisley Electric
NEPA Qral Surgery
Eisley Electric
Eisley Electric

Eisley Electric
Eisley Electric
MNew York Life

O Brien Law Group

Eisley Electric
Eisley Electric

Pocono Transportation

Eisley Electric
Penalty Box

Old Forge Pharmacy

Eisley Electric

Pocono Transportation
Toyota of Scranton

Location
Old Forge Miles Park
North Pocono Aston Field
Moosic Little Leaque Field
North Pocono Aston Field
North Pocono Aston Field
North Pocono Aston Field
Morth Pocono Aston Field
Old Forge Miles Park
North Pocono Multi-purpose Fiel
Moosic Little League Field
South Scranton Farm League Fie
North Pocono Multi-purpose Fiel
North Pocono Multi-purpose Fiel
Moosic Little Leaque Field
North Scranton Little League Fiel
North Pocono Aston Field
Green Ridge Little League Field
North Pocono Aston Field

Location
MNorth Pocono Multi-purpose Field
Connell Park Little League Field
MNorth Pocono Multi-purpose Field
North Pocono Aston Field
MNorth Pocono Multi-purpose Field
Morth Scranton Little League Field

0Old Forge Pagnotti
MNorth Pocono Multi-purpose Field
MNorth Pocono Aston Field
Old Forge Pagnotti
North Scranton Little League Field

North Pocono Aston Field
Green Ridge Little Leaque Field
North Pocono Aston Field
MNorth Pocono Multi-purpose Field
North Pocono Aston Field
North Pocono Aston Field
MNorth Pocono Multi-purpose Field




Pocono Transportation — Gregoire

Schedule Group Date
4/23/2019
4/26/2019
4/30/2019
5/3/2019

5/7/2019
510/2019
514/2019
517/2019
5212019
5/24/2019
5/28/2019
5312019
6/4/2019
6/7/2019
6/M/2019
6/14/2019
6M18/2019
6/21/2019

Time
630 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
530 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
530 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
530 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Home Team

Sanderson Street Tavern

Penalty Box
Pocono Transportation
Old Forge Pharmacy
Pocono Transportation

Kyle Donahue - City Councilman

Toyota of Scranton
Pocono Transportation
Hometown Inc
Pocone Transportation
Pocono Transportation
Eisley Electric
Pocono Transportation
Bosaks
Pocono Transportation
Pocono Transportation
Eisley Electric
Pocono Transportation

20
16
12
15

Pt

14

Away Team
Pocono Transportation
Pocono Transportation

Abington Travel
Pocono Transportation
NEPA Oral Surgery
Pocono Transportation
Pocono Transportation

Boots & Hanks
Pocono Transportation

Ferri & Gillette Funeral Home

O Brien Law Group
Pocono Transportation
Mew York Life
Pocono Transportation
Pizza Plus
Abington Travel
Pocono Transportation
NEPA Oral Surgery

Location
Green Ridge Little League Field
Old Forge Pagnotti
North Pocono Aston Field
Moosic Little League Field
MNorth Pocono Aston Field
South Scranton Farm League Field
East Scranton Little League Field
North Pocono Aston Field
South Scranton Little League Field
MNorth Pocono Aston Field
MNorth Pocono Aston Field
Morth Pocono Aston Field
North Pocono Aston Field
Old Forge Pagnotti
North Pocono Aston Field
North Pocono Multi-purpose Field
North Pocono Aston Field
MNorth Pocono Aston Field




