NEPA Oral Surgery – Shaffer

Game#	Schedule Group	Date	Time	Home Team	Score	Score	Away Team	Location
16		4/23/2019	6:00 PM	Ferri & Gillette Funeral Home	9	7	NEPA Oral Surgery	Old Forge Miles Park
4		4/26/2019	6:00 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Hometown Inc	North Pocono Aston Field
28		4/30/2019	5:30 PM	O Brien Law Group			NEPA Oral Surgery	Moosic Little League Field
19		5/3/2019	6:00 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery	11	10	Eisley Electric	North Pocono Aston Field
48		5/7/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			NEPA Oral Surgery	North Pocono Aston Field
33		5/10/2019	6:00 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Bosaks	North Pocono Aston Field
53		5/14/2019	6:00 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Pizza Plus	North Pocono Aston Field
64		5/17/2019	6:00 PM	Penalty Box			NEPA Oral Surgery	Old Forge Miles Park
65		5/21/2019	5:30 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Sanderson Street Tavern	North Pocono Multi-purpose Fiel
80		5/24/2019	7:30 PM	Old Forge Pharmacy			NEPA Oral Surgery	Moosic Little League Field
90		5/28/2019	6:00 PM	Kyle Donahue - City Councilman			NEPA Oral Surgery	South Scranton Farm League Fie
85		5/31/2019	5:30 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Abington Travel	North Pocono Multi-purpose Fiel
107		6/4/2019	5:30 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Toyota of Scranton	North Pocono Multi-purpose Fiel
103		6/7/2019	7:30 PM	New York Life			NEPA Oral Surgery	Moosic Little League Field
114		6/11/2019	6:00 PM	Boots & Hanks			NEPA Oral Surgery	North Scranton Little League Fiel
123		6/14/2019	6:00 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Eisley Electric	North Pocono Aston Field
140		6/18/2019	6:30 PM	Sanderson Street Tavern			NEPA Oral Surgery	Green Ridge Little League Field
131		6/21/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			NEPA Oral Surgery	North Pocono Aston Field

Eisley Electric – Scalese

Schedule Group	Date	Time	Home Team	Score	Score	Away Team	Location
	4/23/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric	11	5	Kyle Donahue - City Councilman	North Pocono Multi-purpose Field
	4/26/2019	6:30 PM	Abington Travel			Eisley Electric	Connell Park Little League Field
	4/30/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric	12	14	Toyota of Scranton	North Pocono Multi-purpose Field
	5/3/2019	6:00 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery	11	10	Eisley Electric	North Pocono Aston Field
	5/7/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric	7	8	Hometown Inc	North Pocono Multi-purpose Field
	5/10/2019	6:00 PM	Boots & Hanks			Eisley Electric	North Scranton Little League Field
	5/14/2019	6:00 PM	Ferri & Gillette Funeral Home			Eisley Electric	Old Forge Pagnotti
	5/17/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			New York Life	North Pocono Multi-purpose Field
	5/21/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			O Brien Law Group	North Pocono Aston Field
	5/24/2019	6:00 PM	Bosaks			Eisley Electric	Old Forge Pagnotti
	5/28/2019	6:00 PM	Pizza Plus			Eisley Electric	North Scranton Little League Field
	5/31/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			Pocono Transportation	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/4/2019	6:30 PM	Sanderson Street Tavern			Eisley Electric	Green Ridge Little League Field
	6/7/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			Penalty Box	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/11/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			Old Forge Pharmacy	North Pocono Multi-purpose Field
	6/14/2019	6:00 PM	NEPA Oral Surgery			Eisley Electric	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/18/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			Pocono Transportation	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/21/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			Toyota of Scranton	North Pocono Multi-purpose Field

Pocono Transportation – Gregoire

Schedule Group	Date	Time	Home Team	Score	Score	Away Team	Location
	4/23/2019	6:30 PM	Sanderson Street Tavern	20	2	Pocono Transportation	Green Ridge Little League Field
	4/26/2019	6:00 PM	Penalty Box	16	6	Pocono Transportation	Old Forge Pagnotti
	4/30/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation	12	14	Abington Travel	North Pocono Aston Field
	5/3/2019	5:30 PM	Old Forge Pharmacy	15	0	Pocono Transportation	Moosic Little League Field
	5/7/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			NEPA Oral Surgery	North Pocono Aston Field
	5/10/2019	6:00 PM	Kyle Donahue - City Councilman			Pocono Transportation	South Scranton Farm League Field
	5/14/2019	5:30 PM	Toyota of Scranton			Pocono Transportation	East Scranton Little League Field
	5/17/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			Boots & Hanks	North Pocono Aston Field
	5/21/2019	6:00 PM	Hometown Inc			Pocono Transportation	South Scranton Little League Field
	5/24/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			Ferri & Gillette Funeral Home	North Pocono Aston Field
	5/28/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			O Brien Law Group	North Pocono Aston Field
	5/31/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			Pocono Transportation	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/4/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			New York Life	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/7/2019	6:00 PM	Bosaks			Pocono Transportation	Old Forge Pagnotti
	6/11/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			Pizza Plus	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/14/2019	5:30 PM	Pocono Transportation			Abington Travel	North Pocono Multi-purpose Field
	6/18/2019	6:00 PM	Eisley Electric			Pocono Transportation	North Pocono Aston Field
	6/21/2019	6:00 PM	Pocono Transportation			NEPA Oral Surgery	North Pocono Aston Field